Calendar Option 2

2 0 2 3 scno’::!fl’tahys " rSchooI Dt;ys ;chool Hours
M T w w T T T F M T w T F
July 3- 5 6 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31 0 0
August 1 2 3 17 12 12 78
September 14 19 31 201.5
October 2 3 4 5 19 21 52 338
November 1 2 3 6 7 8 of 10| 13| 14| 15| 16 17 69 448.5
December 1 4 5 6 7 8| 11 12| 13 14 14 83 539.5
2024
February 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 20 119 773.5
March 1| 4 5| el 7| 8| 11wz 13| 14 15 134 871
April 1 2 3 4 5- ol 10| 1| 12| 15| 18] 17| 18 20 154 1001
May 1 2 3 6 7 8 of 10| 13| 14| 15| 16 16 170 1105
June 3 4 5 6| 7] 10|  m| 12| 13| 14| 47| 18| 19| 20

Holiday (Schools & Offices Closed)

Non-Instructional Days (Schools & Offices Closed)

First Day of School

End of Quarter

Classroom Prep/Professional Development (6
hours)

End of Semester/End of Year

.

o

.

o

*

April 8, 2024 is a possible state holiday due to the solar
eclipse.

5.7 days over state minimum to use for school closures if
needed.

Each school day is 6.5 hours of instructional time.

The state minimum is 1,068 hours of instruction in a school
year.

190 Day Contract = 170 days w/students, 2 P/T conference
days, 10 classroom prep days/on-site PD days, 3 flex days

MHS Graduation May 18.




